
SP #1 - 12PM SUN JUNE 8 PETAPALOOZA HOLLAND
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 3.5 F BL 28 4 27 11 28 4 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL 22 1 23 9 23 9 Master Elite 2

Larry Pickett Cash 2.5 M DSD 18 5 21 8 21 8 Master 3

Russ Scott Spirit 5.5 M BC 21 7 19 1 21 7 Master 4

Charlotte Pond Howard 4 M WH 20 8 19 10 20 8 Master 5

Jeff Devries Rumor 3 F GSP 19 1 20 8 20 8 Master 6

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 6 F BL 20 5 20 2 20 5 Master 7

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL 20 1 20 3 20 3 Master 8

Brian Butler Ice 1.5 M YL 20 3 19 6 20 3 Master 9

Natasha Snyder Checkers 9.75 F BL 20 2 16 5 20 2 Master 10

Susanne & Vic Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 19 4 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 11

Brian Butler Sky 8.5 F YL 19 2 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 12

Brian Butler Star 5.0 F YL 19 6 19 1 19 6 Sr. Elite 13

Brian Butler Fire 1.5 F YL 18 5 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 14

Tony Di Pisa Dexter 2.5 M BL 19 1 18 2 19 1 Sr. Elite 15

Laura, Kaylyn, KoltonDevries Phoenix 6 F GSP 18 9 17 10 18 9 Sr. Elite 16

Susanne & Vic Sparano Remington M CL 18 5 18 4 18 5 Sr. Elite 17

Quinn Graham Rob Moomey Mac 10.5 M BL 17 9 15 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 18

Barb Corbato Kallie 4.5 F BL 17 1 16 1 17 1 Senior 19

Pam Dixon Connie 2 F CORS 14 9 16 4 16 4 Senior 20

Jayden Devries Tucson 3.5 M GSP 16 2 15 4 16 2 Senior 21

Elizabeth Kerin Duke 12 M YL 15 6 16 1 16 1 Senior 22

Barb Scott Blurr 5.5 M BC 14 3 15 5 15 5 Senior 23

Rachel & Nancy Hamstra Brody 2 M BLx 13 2 14 7 14 7 Junior 24

Lynn Postma Bamba 12.5 M SWD 14 1 11 5 14 1 Junior 25

Haley Berdyck Gus 2.5 M GSD/BL 12 6 10 4 12 6 Junior 26

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 9.5 F AS 9 1 9 6 9 6 Novice 27

Beth AnglemeyerCohen St. Louis Fly 4 F AS 5 4 7 5 7 5 Novice 28

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SUN JUNE 8 PETAPALOOZA HOLLAND
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
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SE
X
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D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 3.5 F BL 29 28 7 29 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL 19 2 24 4 24 4 Ultimate 2

Larry Pickett Cash 2.5 M DSD 22 2 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 3

Russ Scott Spirit 5.5 M BC 22 1 20 4 22 1 Master 4

Jeff Devries Rumor 3 F GSP 21 8 21 8 21 8 Master 5

Charlotte Pond Howard 4 M WH 21 3 18 8 21 3 Master 6

Laura, Kaylyn, KoltonDevries Phoenix 6 F GSP 20 7 20 10 20 10 Master 7

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL 20 5 20 7 20 7 Master 8

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 6 F BL 20 3 20 7 20 7 Master 9

Brian Butler Fire 1.5 F YL 20 20 7 20 7 Master 10

Brian Butler Ice 1.5 M YL 19 7 20 4 20 4 Master 11

Susanne & Vic Sparano Cooper 3 M CL 19 8 19 4 19 8 Sr. Elite 12

Shaun McLarty Henry 4.5 M YL 19 2 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 13

Brian Butler Sky 8.5 F YL 19 2 18 9 19 2 Sr. Elite 14

Tony Di Pisa Dexter 2.5 M BL 18 4 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 15

Natasha Snyder Checkers 9.75 F BL 18 6 17 1 18 6 Sr. Elite 16

Susanne & Vic Sparano Remington M CL 18 1 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 17

Brian Butler Star 5.0 F YL 17 4 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 18

Barb Corbato Kallie 4.5 F BL 15 1 16 9 16 9 Senior 19

Pam Dixon Connie 2 F CORS 16 2 16 4 16 4 Senior 20

Jayden Devries Tucson 3.5 M GSP 15 4 16 4 16 4 Senior 21

Elizabeth Kerin Duke 12 M YL 14 10 15 7 15 7 Senior 22

Quinn Graham Rob Moomey Mac 10.5 M BL 15 4 15 6 15 6 Senior 23

Barb Scott Blurr 5.5 M BC 15 2 14 8 15 2 Senior 24

Lynn Postma Bamba 12.5 M SWD 13 4 13 4 Junior 25

Beth AnglemeyerCohen St. Louis Fly 4 F AS 8 10 10 6 10 6 Junior 26

Haley Berdyck Gus 2.5 M GSD/BL 9 10 6 8 9 10 Novice 27

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 9.5 F AS 9 5 8 2 9 5 Novice 28

Jon Stark Sage 5.5 F GSP 7 7 8 1 8 1 Novice 29

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS

Junior Handler JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog A
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Jayden Devries Tucson 3.5 M GSP Fruitport MI 14 2 10 2 Junior 1

Quinn Graham Rob Moomey Mac 10.5 M BL Wyoming MI 14 1 11 5 Junior 2

Beth AnglemeyerCohen St. Louis Fly 4 F AS Mattawan MI 11 3 11 5 Junior 3

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Ellen Davis Harlequinn 9.5 F AS Muskegon MI 8 4 8 6 Novice 1

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Lynn Postma Bamba 12.5 M SWD Grand Rapids MI 12 3 Junior 1

Beth AnglemeyerCohen St. Louis Fly 4 F AS Mattawan MI 8 9 10 9 Junior 2

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Barb Scott Blurr 5.5. M BC Grand Rapids MI 16 9 16 4 Senior 1

Pam Dixon Connie 2 F CORS Clinton Township MI 16 5 16 9 Senior 2

Elizabeth Kerin Duke 12 M YL Cedar Springs MI 16 2 13 4 Senior 3

Barb Corbato Kallie 4.5 F BL Grand Rapids MI 16 1 15 8 Senior 4

Jayden Devries Tucson 3.5 M GSP Fruitport MI 14 10 14 7 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Tony Di Pisa Dexter 2.5 M BL Vicksburg MI 20 6 21 4 Master 1

Suzanne & Vic Sporano Cooper 3 M CL Howell MI 20 7 19 10 Master 2

Suzanne & Vic Sporano Remington 5 M CL Howell MI 17 2 17 3 Senior 3

Quinn Graham Rob Mommey Mac 10.5 M BL Wyoming MI 15 7 15 8 Senior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Charlotte Pond Howard 4 M WH Twin Lake MI 22 8 18 6 Master Elite 1

Jeff Devries Rumor 3 F GSP Fruitport MI 21 6 21 5 Master 2

Russ Scott Spirit 5.5 M BC Grand Rapids MI 21 4 21 5 Master 3

Lori & John Caloia Laker 3 M BL Traverse City MI 20 2 20 9 Master 4

Jeff Devries Phoenix 6 F GSP Fruitport MI 19 10 20 6 Master 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Larry Pickett Cash 2.5 M DSD Lansing MI 23 5 23 5 Master Elite 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog A
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Ronalee & J.D. Mcknight Storie 3.5 F BL West Milton OH 28 9 28 3 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 2 M BL Commerce 
Township MI 23 6 24 4 Ultimate 2

6/8/14PETAPALOOZA HOLLAND


